
PACHET ART SANITARE

I.D.: 88078552

Data
publicarii 11.10.23

Coduri CPV

44411000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 1.426,25 RON - 1.426,25 RON

Descriere: 1 FURTUN DUS INOX 200CM CR 3101102 Buc 5.00 21.11 105.55 2 PARA DUS EPI AS-53-001-L
Buc 5.00 18.07 90.35 3 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 MO.NYPEL.15 MO.N.15 Buc 6.00 4.62 27.73 4 NIPLU
ALAMA FE 1/2X1/4 1500395 Buc 6.00 5.46 32.76 5 SNUR ETANSARE TANGIT180m Buc 1.00
51.18 51.18 6 CLESTE PAPAGAL 250MM PREMIUM S-15005 Buc 1.00 41.93 41.93 7 CHEIE
DUBLA CRV 24X27 CRP56 1800410 Buc 1.00 25.97 25.97 8 RACORD EXTENSIBIL INOX PT. GAZ
RG412FF-100B Buc 6.00 44.12 264.72 9 SILICON MONTAGEKIT BISON 350G Buc 25.00 21.76
544.12 10 LAVABILA OSKAR CERAMIC 2.5L SATIN Buc 2.00 115.13 230.25
